
座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W215-1 -97861.292 -2412.089

W215-2 -97860.616 -2415.022

W215-3 -97905.391 -2481.631

W215-4 -97908.376 -2481.944

W215-5 -97931.437 -2460.247

W215-6 -97931.783 -2457.267

W215-7 -97891.432 -2396.423

W215-8 -97888.500 -2395.739

W215-21 -97866.942 -2424.432

W215-22 -97874.317 -2435.403

W215-23 -97881.363 -2445.886

W215-24 -97894.944 -2466.089

W215-25 -97898.921 -2472.005

W215-26 -97920.085 -2470.927

W215-27 -97916.506 -2434.232

W215-28 -97906.222 -2418.724

W215-29 -97896.728 -2404.410

W215-30 -97871.763 -2405.797

W215-31 -97878.891 -2416.400

W215-32 -97882.019 -2414.297

W215-33 -97889.394 -2425.269

W215-34 -97891.601 -2428.552

W215-35 -97896.440 -2435.751

W215-36 -97901.982 -2443.995

W215-37 -97910.021 -2455.954

W215-38 -97913.998 -2461.871
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W215-1 186.83

㎡W215-2 261.13

㎡W215-3 303.50

㎡W215-4 326.73

㎡W215-5 538.10

㎡W215-6 222.74

㎡W215-7 129.51

㎡W215-8 442.23

㎡W215-9 229.46

㎡W215-10 240.15

㎡合計 2880.38
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-1

W215-30 -97871.763 17.599 -2405.797 4.311 -42339.112517 -421900.401097 328-59-46 92-54-19 12.216

W215-1 -97861.292 11.147 -2412.089 -9.225 -26888.468695 902784.592123 282-59-06 133-59-20 3.009

W215-2 -97860.616 -5.650 -2415.022 -12.343 13643.842784 1207896.970756 236-05-27 133-06-21 11.339

W215-21 -97866.942 -18.275 -2424.432 -1.378 44306.518581 134886.287091 146-05-27 90-00-00 14.398

W215-31 -97878.891 -4.822 -2416.400 18.636 11650.884046 -1824041.113075 56-05-27 90-00-00 12.776

合計 倍面積

面  積

373.664200 -373.664200 53.738

186.8321003 186.8321003



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-2

W215-31 -97878.891 -24.965 -2416.400 1.387 60324.870245 -135733.875273 146-05-27 90-00-00 21.492

W215-29 -97896.728 -12.541 -2404.410 19.977 30152.525043 -1955640.463233 56-26-51 90-21-24 9.583

W215-7 -97891.432 8.228 -2396.423 8.671 -19718.837071 -848813.343955 13-08-34 136-41-43 3.011

W215-8 -97888.500 19.668 -2395.739 -9.373 -47119.728060 917524.502489 328-59-46 135-51-12 19.526

W215-30 -97871.763 9.609 -2405.797 -20.661 -23116.565959 2022140.915775 236-05-27 87-05-41 12.776

合計 倍面積

面  積

522.264196 -522.264196 66.388

261.1320984 261.1320984



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-3

W215-28 -97906.222 -5.127 -2418.724 24.142 12401.742861 -2363679.943180 56-26-51 90-21-24 17.176

W215-29 -97896.728 24.203 -2404.410 4.427 -58193.104526 -433346.788980 326-05-27 89-38-36 17.724

W215-32 -97882.019 5.127 -2414.297 -24.142 -12379.046104 2363095.635737 236-05-27 90-00-00 17.176

W215-34 -97891.601 -24.203 -2428.552 -4.427 58777.411969 433324.092223 146-05-27 90-00-00 17.617

合計 倍面積

面  積

607.004200 -607.004200 69.693

303.5021000 303.5021000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-4

W215-27 -97916.506 -4.240 -2434.232 25.271 10320.872191 -2474448.440670 56-26-51 90-21-24 18.608

W215-28 -97906.222 24.905 -2418.724 5.680 -60239.219343 -556058.747566 326-05-27 89-38-36 17.617

W215-34 -97891.601 4.240 -2428.552 -25.271 -10296.791725 2473819.056935 236-05-27 90-00-00 18.608

W215-36 -97901.982 -24.905 -2443.995 -5.680 60868.603078 556034.667099 146-05-27 90-00-00 17.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

653.464201 -653.464201 72.334

326.7321008 326.7321008



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-5

W215-36 -97901.982 -3.579 -2443.995 -36.695 8747.390370 3592554.473066 236-05-27 90-00-00 32.451

W215-26 -97920.085 -29.455 -2470.927 -16.252 72781.711070 1591398.843358 136-44-45 80-39-18 15.586

W215-5 -97931.437 -11.698 -2460.247 13.660 28780.169539 -1337744.250533 96-38-01 139-53-16 3.000

W215-6 -97931.783 14.931 -2457.267 26.015 -36688.569612 -2547741.433567 56-26-51 139-48-50 27.641

W215-27 -97916.506 29.802 -2434.232 13.272 -72544.487121 -1299543.846569 326-05-27 89-38-36 17.501

合計 倍面積

面  積

1076.214245 -1076.214245 96.179

538.1071229 538.1071229



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-6

W215-25 -97898.921 8.607 -2472.005 -19.760 -21276.130029 1934492.090975 236-05-27 90-00-00 11.598

W215-3 -97905.391 -9.455 -2481.631 -9.938 23464.831743 972995.875472 185-58-55 129-53-28 3.002

W215-4 -97908.376 -14.695 -2481.944 10.704 36470.981646 -1047986.526242 136-44-45 130-45-50 16.077

W215-26 -97920.085 -5.622 -2470.927 20.073 13890.509372 -1965540.385476 56-05-27 99-20-42 10.912

W215-38 -97913.998 21.165 -2461.871 -1.078 -52104.708530 105593.461068 326-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

合計 倍面積

面  積

445.484202 -445.484202 59.756

222.7421014 222.7421014



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-7

W215-38 -97913.998 -11.100 -2461.871 16.051 27326.356572 -1571655.019231 56-05-27 90-00-00 7.129

W215-37 -97910.021 19.054 -2455.954 -4.218 -46796.088146 413001.747747 326-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

W215-24 -97894.944 11.100 -2466.089 -16.051 -27373.177633 1571349.173971 236-05-27 90-00-00 7.129

W215-25 -97898.921 -19.054 -2472.005 4.218 47101.933406 -412954.926686 146-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

合計 倍面積

面  積

259.024199 -259.024199 50.592

129.5120998 129.5120998



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-8

W215-37 -97910.021 -1.497 -2455.954 30.338 3675.582306 -2970356.576254 56-05-27 90-00-00 24.343

W215-35 -97896.440 28.657 -2435.751 10.068 -69802.228659 -985626.919969 326-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

W215-23 -97881.363 1.497 -2445.886 -30.338 -3660.514446 2969487.179916 236-05-27 90-00-00 24.343

W215-24 -97894.944 -28.657 -2466.089 -10.068 70671.624997 985611.852109 146-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

合計 倍面積

面  積

884.464198 -884.464198 85.020

442.2320993 442.2320993



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-9

W215-35 -97896.440 -8.030 -2435.751 20.617 19560.292335 -2018377.573848 56-05-27 90-00-00 12.631

W215-33 -97889.394 22.123 -2425.269 0.348 -53655.369355 -34057.462486 326-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

W215-22 -97874.317 8.030 -2435.403 -20.617 -19557.498382 2017921.443602 236-05-27 90-00-00 12.631

W215-23 -97881.363 -22.123 -2445.886 -0.348 54111.499602 34054.668533 146-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

合計 倍面積

面  積

458.924199 -458.924199 61.596

229.4620998 229.4620998



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W215-10

W215-33 -97889.394 -7.702 -2425.269 21.106 18679.953136 -2066037.527938 56-05-27 90-00-00 13.219

W215-32 -97882.019 22.452 -2414.297 0.836 -54205.207837 -81856.530058 326-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

W215-21 -97866.942 7.702 -2424.432 -21.106 -18673.511942 2065563.664933 236-05-27 90-00-00 13.219

W215-22 -97874.317 -22.452 -2435.403 -0.836 54679.070841 81850.088864 146-05-27 90-00-00 18.167

合計 倍面積

面  積

480.304198 -480.304198 62.772

240.1520992 240.1520992


